174670-1
Rectangular Connector Keying Plugs, Keying Plug, -55 – 105 °C [-67 – 221 °F], Mini-
Universal MATE-N-LOK
08/07/2023 06:55AM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
    Connectors >  Rectangular Connectors >  Rectangular Connector Accessories >  Rectangular Connector Keying Plugs
 Operating Temperature Range: -55 – 105 °C [ -67 – 221 °F ]
 Connector Keying Accessory Type: Keying Plug
Features
Product Type Features
Connector Keying Accessory Type Keying Plug
Body Features
Primary Product Color Natural
Usage Conditions
Operating Temperature Range -55 – 105 °C[-67 – 221 °F]
Industry Standards
UL Flammability Rating UL 94V-0
Packaging Features
Packaging Quantity 1000
Packaging Method Bag
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Compliant
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 No Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JUNE 2023
 174670-1  ACTIVE
 MATE-N-LOK
 TE Internal #: 174670-1
Rectangular Connector Keying Plugs, Keying Plug, -55 – 105 °C [-67
– 221 °F], Mini-Universal MATE-N-LOK
View on TE.com >
Mini-Universal MATE-N-LOK|
174670-1
Rectangular Connector Keying Plugs, Keying Plug, -55 – 105 °C [-67 – 221 °F], Mini-
Universal MATE-N-LOK
08/07/2023 06:55AM | Page 2 For support call+1 800 522 6752
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JUNE 2023
(235)
Candidate List Declared Against: JUNE
2023 (235)
SVHC > Threshold:
Melamine (3% in Component Part)
Article Safe Usage Statements: